
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

 

Tag100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

217 

13 

985 

17 

85 

Name 

Sydney Bowers 

Bailey Murphy 

Tyler Vance 

Logan Tornell 

Bill Scheets 

Points 

201 

201 

203 

178 

158 

Laps led 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

4.266 

14.175 

Total Tm 

11:11.645 

11:11.756 

11:25.198 

11:29.464 

11:39.373 

Best Lap 

32.583 

32.359 

32.980 

33.096 

33.601 

In Lap 

6 

6 

10 

8 

13 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 
Race Director Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #6 Makeup 
2 Tag 100 SR/ROTAX 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:41:58 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

10/22/2022 19:05 


