

Summer Race #6 Makeup											Sorted on Laps	
2 Tag 100 SR/ROTAX								CW				
Main				10/22/2022 19:05							10/22/2022 19:05	
Race	e (20 La	aps) started at 18:41:58										n na se
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
Rotax Jr												
1	217	Sydney Bowers	201	20	20		11:11.645	32.583	6			
Rotax Sr												
1	13	Bailey Murphy	201	0	20		11:11.756	32.359	6			
Tag100 Sr												
1	985	Tyler Vance	203	0	20		11:25.198	32.980	10			
2	17	Logan Tornell	178	0	20	4.266	11:29.464	33.096	8			
3	85	Bill Scheets	158	0	20	14.175	11:39.373	33.601	13			